MTAC # 117 - ORIGIN PALLETIZATION 

SUB TEAM MEMBERS (As of 01/16/08) - Meeting Attendees referenced by an X
	
	Contact Name
	Company
	e-mail
	Phone

	X
	Joel Walker
	USPS Co-Chair
	joel.x.walker@usps.gov
	202-268-7266

	X
	Sharon Harrison
	Industry Co-Chair

AT&T Services
	Sh3157@att.com
	916-376-2040

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Angelo Anagnostopoulos
	GrayHair Software
	angelo@grayhairsoftware.com
	856-924-2208

	X
	Shawn Baldwin
	BCC Software
	shawnb@bccsoftware.com
	

	X
	Delisa Barr
	AT&T Services
	db8365@wemail.att.com
	916-376-2236

	X
	Beth Bigelow
	USPS
	Beth.a.bigelow@usps.gov
	

	X
	Lisa Bowes
	WindowBook
	lbowes@windowbook.com
	617-395-4570

	
	Robert Buhler
	Accenture
	Robert.b.buhler@accenture.com
	

	
	Tom Buttaccio
	Diamond Marketing Solutions
	tbuttaccio@dmsolutions.com  
	630-523-5712

	X
	WK Chan
	Wit Postal Logistics
	wkc@witpostal.com
	

	
	William Chatfield
	USPS
	William.a.chatfield@usps.gov
	202-268-7278

	X
	Steve Colella
	Calmark Inc.
	scolella@calmark-inc.com
	773-426-9067

	X
	Erv Drewek
	Brown Printing
	Erwin.Drewek@bpc.com
	507-837-4772

	X
	David Dufford
	RR Donnelley
	David.dufford@rrd.com
	815-844-1867

	
	Krista Finazzo
	USPS
	kfinazzo@usps.gov
	

	
	Rose Flanagan
	Transcontinental Direct
	rflanagan@transcontinentaldirect.com
	215-659-4000 ext 3310

	X
	David Gorham
	CSG Systems
	David_Gorham@csgsystems.com
	850-402-6701

	X
	Susan Hawes
	USPS
	shawes01@usps.gov
	

	X
	Max Heath
	Postal/Acquisitions
	maxheath@lcni.com
	502-633-4447 ext 156

	X
	Uni Han-Norton
	USPS
	uni.k.han-norton@usps.gov
	202-268-8437

	
	Raymond Joseph
	Keyspan Energy/

National Grid
	rjoseph@keyspanenergy.com
	

	X
	Jan Kemme
	USPS
	jan.kemme@usps.gov
	901-821-6194

	
	Steven Krejcik
	PSI Group
	Steven.Krejcik@psigroupinc.com
	630-926-8031

	
	Don Landis
	Arandell
	HDLandis@Arandell.com
	

	
	Mauro Licciardello
	USPS
	Mauro.licciardello@usps.gov
	202-268-4148

	
	Steve Lopez 
	Experian
	steve.lopez@experian.com
	719.579.0343

	
	Frank Lynn
	Cadmus Comm.
	Lynnf@cadmus.com
	610-751-5216

	
	Leonard Mesa
	USPS 
	leonard.meza@usps.gov
	916-373-8021

	X
	Dennis MacHarg
	Advance Presort
	dmacharg@advancepresort.com
	773-736-8333

	
	Stuart McAllister
	TSYS
	SmcAllister@tsys.com
	706-644-3321

	X
	Mary McCormack
	Verizon
	mary.p.mccormack@verizon.com
	301-236-7129

	
	Pritha Mehra
	USPS
	pritha.n.mehra@usps.gov
	202-268-8049

	
	Ken Miller
	Pitney Bowes
	Ken.Miller@pb.com
	202-248-1297

	X
	Lloyd Moss
	Group1
	Lloyd_moss@g1.com
	301-918-0701

	
	Cyndi Muldoon
	DST Output
	CMMuldoon@dstmailingservices.com
	860-290-7310

	X
	EC Nix
	DST Output
	ECNix@dstmailingservices.com
	303-466 8035

	
	Dan O’Brien
	First Data
	dan.obrien@firstdata.com
	402-777-1601

	X
	Wayne Orbke
	Bowe Bell & Howell
	Wayne.orbke@bowebellhowell.com
	

	
	Chris Oronzio
	USPS
	Chris.r.oronzio@usps.com
	202-268-3294

	X
	Mike Parsons
	Address Vision Inc.
	Mike.Parsons@AddressVisionInc.com
	608-796-2876 ext 1040

	X
	Himesh Patel
	USPS
	Himesh.a.patel@usps.gov
	703-280-7498

	X
	Susan Pinter
	Arandell
	sgpinter@arandell.com
	262-255-4400

	X
	George Radar
	DST Output
	GERader@dstoutput.com
	916-939-4930

	X
	Laine Ropson
	Ropson & Assoc.
	lainecr@centurytel.net
	870-499-5931

	
	Erik Runstrom
	BCC Software
	erun@bccsoftware.com
	585-272-9130 x3304

	X
	John Sadler
	Bowe Bell & Howell
	John.sadler@bowebellhowell.com
	571-220-1219

	X
	Bob Schimek
	Business Objects
	bschimek@businessobjects.com
	608-334-2940

	X
	Wanda Senne
	World Marketing
	wsenne@worldmarkinc.com
	770-431-2591

	X
	John Sexton
	PSI Group
	John.Sexton@psigroupinc.com
	202-270-6550

	
	Paula Stoskopf
	Business Objects
	pstoskopf@businessobjects.com
	608-782-5000 x2276

	
	Mike Tate
	Bank of America
	michael.tate@bankofamerica.com
	704-386-5537

	X
	Bryan Towery
	USPS NCSC
	William.towery@usps.gov
	901-681-4454

	
	Ken Thomas
	AT&T Services
	kt4315@att.com
	713 978-4980

	X
	Carrie Witt
	USPS 
	Carrie.a.witt@usps.gov
	202-268-7279
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